
              

 

Fall 2025 Class Schedule 
 
101: Elementary Introduction to Robotics (8 weeks) 
201: Introduction to Robotics using VEX IQ (10 weeks) 
203: Advanced VEX Robotics (10 weeks) 
 
Saturday,  Oct 4, 2025
9:00am to 10:00am - 101: Elementary Introduction to Robotics 
10:30am to 12:00pm - 203: Advanced VEX Robotics 
1:00pm to 2:30pm - 201: Introduction to VEX Robotics using VEX IQ 
 
Saturday,  Oct 11, 2025
9:00am to 10:00am - 101: Elementary Introduction to Robotics 
10:30am to 12:00pm - 203: Advanced VEX Robotics 
1:00pm to 2:30pm - 201: Introduction to VEX Robotics using VEX IQ 
 
Saturday,  Oct 18, 2025
NO CLASS - Capture the Flag Competition 
 
Saturday,  Oct 25, 2025
NO CLASS - STEM Festival Maker Day 
 
Saturday,  Nov 1, 2025
9:00am to 10:00am - 101: Elementary Introduction to Robotics 
10:30am to 12:00pm - 203: Advanced VEX Robotics 
1:00pm to 2:30pm - 201: Introduction to VEX Robotics using VEX IQ 
 
Saturday,  Nov 8, 2025
NO CLASS - MAGIC Fundraiser 
 
 



Saturday,  Nov 15, 2025
9:00am to 10:00am - 101: Elementary Introduction to Robotics 
10:30am to 12:00pm - 203: Advanced VEX Robotics 
1:00pm to 2:30pm - 201: Introduction to VEX Robotics using VEX IQ 
 
Saturday,  Nov 22, 2025
9:00am to 10:00am - 101: Elementary Introduction to Robotics 
10:30am to 12:00pm - 203: Advanced VEX Robotics 
1:00pm to 2:30pm - 201: Introduction to VEX Robotics using VEX IQ 
 
Saturday,  Nov 29, 2025
NO CLASS - Thanksgiving Holiday 
 
Saturday,  Dec 6, 2025
9:00am to 10:00am - 101: Elementary Introduction to Robotics 
10:30am to 12:00pm - 203: Advanced VEX Robotics 
1:00pm to 2:30pm - 201: Introduction to VEX Robotics using VEX IQ 
 
Saturday,  Dec 13, 2025
9:00am to 10:00am - 101: Elementary Introduction to Robotics 
10:30am to 12:00pm - 203: Advanced VEX Robotics 
1:00pm to 2:30pm - 201: Introduction to VEX Robotics using VEX IQ 
 
Saturday,  Dec 20, 2025
9:00am to 10:00am - 101: Elementary Introduction to Robotics: LAST CLASS 
10:30am to 12:00pm - 203: Advanced VEX Robotics 
1:00pm to 2:30pm - 201: Introduction to VEX Robotics using VEX IQ 
 
Saturday,  Dec 27, 2025
NO CLASS - Christmas Holiday 
 
Saturday,  Jan 3, 2026
NO CLASS - New Year’s Holiday 
 
Saturday,  Jan 10, 2026
10:30am to 12:00pm - 203: Advanced VEX Robotics 
1:00pm to 2:30pm - 201: Introduction to VEX Robotics using VEX IQ 
 
Saturday,  Jan 17, 2026
10:30am to 12:00pm - 203: Advanced VEX Robotics 
1:00pm to 2:30pm - 201: Introduction to VEX Robotics using VEX IQ 


